
RUS - BRA
0:1 (0:1)

Match Officials: 
Referee: YAMASHITA Yoshimi (JPN) Assistant Referee 1: LU Yen Ling (TPE)
4th Official: THEIN Thein Aye (MYA) Assistant Referee 2: HSU Ling Tsz (TPE)
Match Commissioner: HUNG Yi Yu (TPE)

Goals Scored:

DE OLIVEIRA Giovanna (BRA) 29'  

RUS - Russian Federation

[ 1 ] SHCHERBAK Tatiana (GK)
[ 3 ] GALAY Maria (-62')
[ 4 ] SHEIKINA Tatiana
[ 7 ] ANDREEVA Alena (-46' HT)
[ 9 ] CHOLOVYAGA Anna
[ 10 ] SMIRNOVA Nadezda (-73')
[ 11 ] PODSHIBYAKINA Irina
[ 16 ] FEDOROVA Marina
[ 18 ] ZIIASTINOVA Elvira
[ 20 ] CHERNOMYRDINA Margarita (C)
[ 22 ] KOVALENKO Ksenia

BRA - Brazil

[ 1 ] WEBER Maike Lizabet (GK)
[ 2 ] RAFAGNIN CALDERAN Bruna
[ 3 ] CAMPIOLO ROCHA Giovanna
[ 4 ] LEMOS RAMOS Tuani (C)
[ 5 ] DE JESUS CAMARGO Patricia
[ 7 ] DE OLIVEIRA Giovanna (-63')
[ 8 ] MARTINS Diany Aparecida (-89')
[ 9 ] PEREIRA NUNES Carla Jessica
[ 10 ] GOMES DE LIMA Bianca (-70')
[ 11 ] BIANCHI Julia
[ 16 ] FERREIRA Amanda Rosani (-54')

Substitutes:

[ 2 ] SOKOLOVA Natalia
[ 5 ] SHKODA Viktoriia
[ 6 ] GASANOVA Nasiba (+73')
[ 14 ] SHAKHOVA Ksenia
[ 15 ] MASHINA Natalia
[ 17 ] PANTIUKHINA Ekaterina (+46' HT)
[ 19 ] MOROZOVA Ekaterina
[ 21 ] GRICHENKO Iuliia (GK)
[ 23 ] KISKONEN Marina (+62')

Substitutes:

[ 6 ] LOCATELLI Chaiane (+63')
[ 12 ] CROCO Gabrielli (GK)
[ 14 ] DANTAS ALVERTE Mariana
[ 15 ] BATISTA DA COSTA Gabrielle
[ 17 ] CADORINI FABEM Nathane (+70')
[ 18 ] MORAIS SOARES Rosani
[ 19 ] CARVALHO DA SILVA Natalia (+89')
[ 20 ] SCHROEDER Roberta (+54')

Coach: FOMINA Elena Coach: MORAES SALGADO Mauricio

Cautions:

CHERNOMYRDINA Margarita (RUS) 34', MARTINS Diany Aparecida (BRA) 80'  

Expulsions:

None

Additional Time:

first half: 1 min., second half: 5 min.
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RUS - BRA
0:1 (0:1)

RUS - Russian Federation STATISTICS BRA - Brazil
17 Shots 8
9 Shots on Goal 7

18 Fouls 10
5 Corner Kicks 2
0 Free Kicks 2
0 Penalty Kicks 0
1 Offsides 0
0 Own Goals 0
1 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 1
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

42% Ball Possession 58%
33 Actual Playing Time 46

RUS - Russian Federation

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

1 SHCHERBAK Tatiana GK 90 1
3 GALAY Maria D 62 3/5
4 SHEIKINA Tatiana D 90 1 1
7 ANDREEVA Alena M 45 0/1 1
9 CHOLOVYAGA Anna M 90 1/2 1

10 SMIRNOVA Nadezda M 73 3 1
11 PODSHIBYAKINA Irina M 90 3 1
16 FEDOROVA Marina F 90 1/2 2 2
18 ZIIASTINOVA Elvira D 90 0/1 1
20 CHERNOMYRDINA Margarita (C) M 90 3/4 2 1 1
22 KOVALENKO Ksenia D 90 2

Substitutes
6 GASANOVA Nasiba F 17 0/1 2

17 PANTIUKHINA Ekaterina M 45 1/1 1 1
23 KISKONEN Marina M 28 2

Totals 1 9/17 18 10 1

BRA - Brazil

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

1 WEBER Maike Lizabet GK 90 1
2 RAFAGNIN CALDERAN Bruna D 90 2 2
3 CAMPIOLO ROCHA Giovanna D 90 1
4 LEMOS RAMOS Tuani (C) D 90
5 DE JESUS CAMARGO Patricia M 90 1
7 DE OLIVEIRA Giovanna M 63 1 1/2 1
8 MARTINS Diany Aparecida M 89 1/1 1 4 1
9 PEREIRA NUNES Carla Jessica F 90 3/3 3 3

10 GOMES DE LIMA Bianca M 70 1/1 2 1
11 BIANCHI Julia M 90 1/1
16 FERREIRA Amanda Rosani D 54

Substitutes
6 LOCATELLI Chaiane D 27 3

17 CADORINI FABEM Nathane F 20 1
19 CARVALHO DA SILVA Natalia F 1
20 SCHROEDER Roberta D 36 1 1

Totals 1 7/8 10 18 1

Legend:
-nn Time when player substituted out (C) Captain
+nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender
F Forward FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against
GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper HT Half-time M Midfielder
Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position
R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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